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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ========================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7398  Andy Atten                12  Cuba City                      18:42.4  6:02 
      2    2 7525  Dallas Tatar              12  Platteville                    18:51.1  6:05 
      3    3 7571  Josh Richardson            9  Southwestern/Benton            18:58.6  6:07 
      4    4 7543  Jesse Dunse               12  Reedsburg Area                 19:11.4  6:11 
      5    5 7467  Noah Lange                11  Iowa-Grant                     19:16.1  6:13 
      6    6 7417  Noah Wood                 12  Cuba City                      19:26.9  6:16 
      7    7 7470  C.J. Straka               12  Iowa-Grant                     19:29.7  6:17 
      8    8 7552  Victor Martinez            9  Reedsburg Area                 19:31.1  6:17 
      9    9 7505  Andrew Donner             12  Platteville                    19:46.5  6:22 
     10   10 7548  Alex Gintz                12  Reedsburg Area                 19:58.3  6:26 
     11   11 7464  Will Fulton               11  Iowa-Grant                     20:05.2  6:28 
     12   12 7503  Liam Davis                11  Platteville                    20:21.3  6:34 
     13   13 7504  Evan DeBuhr               10  Platteville                    20:25.0  6:35 
     14   14 7545  Isaac Feliciano           12  Reedsburg Area                 20:32.3  6:37 
     15   15 7559  Jonah Wiliams             11  Reedsburg Area                 20:41.6  6:40 
     16   16 7459  Jason Bartolo-Garcia      10  Iowa-Grant                     20:47.1  6:42 
     17   17 7372  Landon Newman              9  Argyle/Pecatonica              20:49.7  6:43 
     18   18 7379  Ayden Slater               9  Argyle/Pecatonica              20:53.0  6:44 
     19   19 7594  Isaac Harkness             9  Tri State Homeschool           20:55.0  6:44 
     20   20 7516  Louie Peterson             9  Platteville                    20:55.2  6:44 
     21   21 7600  Dominik Langston          10  Tri State Homeschool           20:58.5  6:46 
     22   22 7366  Mitchell Johnsen          10  Argyle/Pecatonica              21:00.8  6:46 
     23   23 7515  Cash Peterson             11  Platteville                    21:02.7  6:47 
     24   24 7469  Beckem Stecklein          10  Iowa-Grant                     21:03.0  6:47 
     25   25 7554  Dylan Pearson             11  Reedsburg Area                 21:10.9  6:50 
     26   26 7410  Tucker Lange              10  Cuba City                      21:11.1  6:50 
     27   27 7546  Payton Ferguson           12  Reedsburg Area                 21:12.3  6:50 
     28   28 7461  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin      10  Iowa-Grant                     21:21.6  6:53 
     29   29 7524  Lucas Taber               12  Platteville                    21:29.4  6:56 
     30      7514  Charles Penn              11  Platteville                    21:40.7  6:59 
     31   30 7368  Grant Kuberski            11  Argyle/Pecatonica              21:45.1  7:01 
     32      7512  Nathan Mumm               12  Platteville                    21:47.0  7:01 
     33      7542  Trenton Dehn              11  Reedsburg Area                 21:48.1  7:02 
     34   31 7408  Remington Hrubes          11  Cuba City                      22:11.1  7:09 
     35      7544  Logan Fast                11  Reedsburg Area                 22:19.8  7:12 
     36   32 7375  Garrett Phillipson        12  Argyle/Pecatonica              22:27.9  7:14 
     37      7549  Caleb Klingaman            9  Reedsburg Area                 22:30.4  7:15 
     38      7538  Titan Andrus               9  Reedsburg Area                 22:33.5  7:16 
     39   33 7568  Karson Gleason             9  Southwestern/Benton            22:41.9  7:19 
     40   34 7406  Gabe Heins                 9  Cuba City                      22:55.1  7:23 
     41   35 7363  Trevor Doescher           12  Argyle/Pecatonica              22:58.6  7:24 
     42   36 7567  Caleb Craugh               9  Southwestern/Benton            23:06.0  7:27 
     43   37 7411  Jace Niles                11  Cuba City                      23:39.9  7:38 
     44   38 7415  Austin Weber              12  Cuba City                      23:50.6  7:41 
     45      7517  Max Peterson               9  Platteville                    23:50.7  7:41 
     46   39 7367  Samuel Koch               12  Argyle/Pecatonica              23:51.0  7:41 
     47      7547  Nolan Fletcher            12  Reedsburg Area                 23:55.8  7:43 
     48      7557  Dylan Wagner              10  Reedsburg Area                 24:05.2  7:46 
     49      7371  Braelyn Meinert           12  Argyle/Pecatonica              24:05.3  7:46 
     50      7555  Andrew Schultz             9  Reedsburg Area                 24:14.7  7:49 
     51   40 7596  Silas Klar                11  Tri State Homeschool           24:28.8  7:53 
     52      7414  Lucas Thoma               11  Cuba City                      24:29.7  7:54 
     53      7551  Jake Lichte               10  Reedsburg Area                 24:30.8  7:54 
     54   41 7570  Scott Perkins              9  Southwestern/Benton            24:43.3  7:58 
     55      7520  Marshal Rooney            11  Platteville                    24:59.5  8:03 
     56   42 7591  Nehemiah Cartwright       11  Tri State Homeschool           25:09.3  8:06 
     57      7364  Eli Harris                11  Argyle/Pecatonica              25:11.6  8:07 
     58      7378  Reid Schlimgen             9  Argyle/Pecatonica              25:17.9  8:09 
     59      7509  Connor Keleher            10  Platteville                    25:22.8  8:11 
     60      7550  Draygon Lange              9  Reedsburg Area                 25:32.8  8:14 
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  ===== ==== ====  ========================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   43 7462  Holdyn Degenhardt         10  Iowa-Grant                     25:49.1  8:19 
     62      7556  Caden Schultz              9  Reedsburg Area                 25:53.1  8:20 
     63   44 7602  Dominic Larson            11  Tri State Homeschool           25:56.6  8:22 
     64      7553  Jerimiah Olivares         10  Reedsburg Area                 26:22.6  8:30 
     65      7369  Leif Kyrie                10  Argyle/Pecatonica              26:25.2  8:31 
     66   45 7590  Stephan Burdett            9  Tri State Homeschool           26:42.4  8:36 
     67      7370  Nolan McCarthy             9  Argyle/Pecatonica              26:43.9  8:37 
     68      7527  Cole Wolf                  9  Platteville                    26:50.0  8:39 
     69      7540  Gavin Campbell             9  Reedsburg Area                 27:22.9  8:49 
     70      7400  Brayden Coffey            11  Cuba City                      27:33.9  8:53 
     71      7381  Bryce Slater              11  Argyle/Pecatonica              27:37.2  8:54 
     72   46 7603  Samuel Larson              9  Tri State Homeschool           27:41.0  8:55 
     73      7511  Caleb McKernan            12  Platteville                    27:46.7  8:57 
     74   47 7569  Mason Pearce              10  Southwestern/Benton            28:01.9  9:02 
     75      7513  Konrad Osborne            12  Platteville                    29:05.5  9:22 
     76      7382  Max Soper                 10  Argyle/Pecatonica              30:13.9  9:44 
     77      7401  Benji Dawson              10  Cuba City                      30:35.6  9:51 
     78      7558  Sean Walker                9  Reedsburg Area                 30:58.6  9:59 
     79      7539  Sam Bauer                  9  Reedsburg Area                 31:50.0 10:15 
     80      7365  Matthew Jayne             10  Argyle/Pecatonica              32:33.8 10:29 
     81      7500  Gabriel Armstrong          9  Platteville                    33:07.3 10:40 
     8/31/2024  1:28PM
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       1.    51  Reedsburg Area                             (19:59.0  99:54.7 1:30.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Jesse Dunse               12 19:11.4
       2      8  Victor Martinez            9 19:31.1
       3     10  Alex Gintz                12 19:58.3
       4     14  Isaac Feliciano           12 20:32.3
       5     15  Jonah Wiliams             11 20:41.6
       6   ( 25) Dylan Pearson             11 21:10.9
       7   ( 27) Payton Ferguson           12 21:12.3

       2.    56  Platteville                                (20:03.9  100:19.1 2:04.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Dallas Tatar              12 18:51.1
       2      9  Andrew Donner             12 19:46.5
       3     12  Liam Davis                11 20:21.3
       4     13  Evan DeBuhr               10 20:25.0
       5     20  Louie Peterson             9 20:55.2
       6   ( 23) Cash Peterson             11 21:02.7
       7   ( 29) Lucas Taber               12 21:29.4

       3.    63  Iowa-Grant                                 (20:08.3  100:41.1 1:46.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Noah Lange                11 19:16.1
       2      7  C.J. Straka               12 19:29.7
       3     11  Will Fulton               11 20:05.2
       4     16  Jason Bartolo-Garcia      10 20:47.1
       5     24  Beckem Stecklein          10 21:03.0
       6   ( 28) Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin      10 21:21.6
       7   ( 43) Holdyn Degenhardt         10 25:49.1

       4.    98  Cuba City                                  (20:53.4  104:26.6 4:12.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Andy Atten                12 18:42.4
       2      6  Noah Wood                 12 19:26.9
       3     26  Tucker Lange              10 21:11.1
       4     31  Remington Hrubes          11 22:11.1
       5     34  Gabe Heins                 9 22:55.1
       6   ( 37) Jace Niles                11 23:39.9
       7   ( 38) Austin Weber              12 23:50.6

       5.   119  Argyle/Pecatonica                          (21:23.3  106:56.5 1:38.2)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Landon Newman              9 20:49.7
       2     18  Ayden Slater               9 20:53.0
       3     22  Mitchell Johnsen          10 21:00.8
       4     30  Grant Kuberski            11 21:45.1
       5     32  Garrett Phillipson        12 22:27.9
       6   ( 35) Trevor Doescher           12 22:58.6
       7   ( 39) Samuel Koch               12 23:51.0

       6.   160  Southwestern/Benton                        (23:30.4  117:31.7 9:03.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Josh Richardson            9 18:58.6
       2     33  Karson Gleason             9 22:41.9
       3     36  Caleb Craugh               9 23:06.0
       4     41  Scott Perkins              9 24:43.3
       5     47  Mason Pearce              10 28:01.9
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       7.   166  Tri State Homeschool                       (23:29.7  117:28.2 5:01.6)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Isaac Harkness             9 20:55.0
       2     21  Dominik Langston          10 20:58.5
       3     40  Silas Klar                11 24:28.8
       4     42  Nehemiah Cartwright       11 25:09.3
       5     44  Dominic Larson            11 25:56.6
       6   ( 45) Stephan Burdett            9 26:42.4
       7   ( 46) Samuel Larson              9 27:41.0
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ========================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7438  Avery Hrubes               8  Fennimore                       9:36.2  6:12 
      2    2 7402  Rylan Donar                7  Cuba City                       9:36.2  6:12 
      3    3 7519  Ilija Polebitski           8  Platteville                     9:36.2  6:12 
      4    4 7440  Bobby Schmidt              8  Fennimore                       9:47.1  6:19 
      5    5 7589  Daniel Borgen              8  Tri State Homeschool            9:47.9  6:20 
      6    6 7439  Koy Kartman                7  Fennimore                       9:53.4  6:23 
      7    7 7405  Branko Garcia              8  Cuba City                       9:59.3  6:27 
      8    8 7437  Riley Horsfall             8  Fennimore                      10:03.3  6:30 
      9    9 7463  Eli Fulton                 7  Iowa-Grant                     10:05.2  6:31 
     10   10 7442  Peter Volz                 8  Fennimore                      10:07.7  6:33 
     11   11 7362  Kaleb Baumann              8  Argyle/Pecatonica              10:17.4  6:39 
     12   12 7522  Luka Svircev               8  Platteville                    10:18.0  6:39 
     13   13 7597  Benjamin Krueschel         8  Tri State Homeschool           10:32.6  6:49 
     14   14 7435  Caiden Evans               8  Fennimore                      10:34.9  6:50 
     15   15 7501  Isaac Charles              6  Platteville                    10:35.0  6:50 
     16   16 7403  Evan Flesch                8  Cuba City                      10:38.2  6:52 
     17   17 7521  Cole Siegl-Gesin           7  Platteville                    10:56.5  7:04 
     18   18 7523  Marko Svircev              8  Platteville                    11:11.6  7:14 
     19   19 7598  Gabriel Krueschel          6  Tri State Homeschool           11:21.7  7:20 
     20   20 7441  Henry Volz                 6  Fennimore                      11:24.9  7:22 
     21   21 7407  Isaac Horsfield            6  Cuba City                      11:29.5  7:25 
     22   22 7373  Evan Olson                 6  Argyle/Pecatonica              11:32.6  7:27 
     23   23 7380  Bryar Slater               7  Argyle/Pecatonica              11:35.3  7:29 
     24   24 7377  Jackson Russell            6  Argyle/Pecatonica              11:38.4  7:31 
     25   25 7526  Colton Tyson               7  Platteville                    11:46.8  7:36 
     26   26 7506  Joseph Erickson            8  Platteville                    11:48.7  7:38 
     27      7507  Colin Fritz                7  Platteville                    11:49.6  7:38 
     28   27 7374  Tristan Olson              8  Argyle/Pecatonica              11:51.2  7:39 
     29   28 7607  Jacob Pronschinske         4  Tri State Homeschool           11:54.5  7:41 
     30   29 7460  Alex Bartolo-Marin         8  Iowa-Grant                     12:05.7  7:49 
     31      7508  Connor Fritz               6  Platteville                    12:07.7  7:50 
     32   30 7376  Preston Rosebrook          7  Argyle/Pecatonica              12:11.1  7:52 
     33   31 7608  Erik Snyder                6  Tri State Homeschool           12:26.1  8:02 
     34   32 7599  Phineas Kruschel           4  Tri State Homeschool           12:40.8  8:11 
     35      7436  Logan Goss                 6  Fennimore                      13:02.5  8:25 
     36   33 7601  Elias Langston             5  Tri State Homeschool           13:11.9  8:31 
     37   34 7412  Matthew Rehlinger          8  Cuba City                      13:15.6  8:34 
     38      7434  Skyler Dresen              8  Fennimore                      13:16.4  8:34 
     39   35 7404  Abraham Garcia             7  Cuba City                      13:23.3  8:39 
     40   36 7416  Elliot Williams            6  Cuba City                      13:28.8  8:42 
     41      7409  Josh Klein                 8  Cuba City                      13:44.2  8:52 
     42   37 7331  Clayton Harris             6  Argyle/Pecatonica              13:47.8  8:55 
     43      7432  Laken Bomkamp              6  Fennimore                      13:50.7  8:56 
     44      7418  Owen Wood                  6  Cuba City                      13:56.0  9:00 
     45   38 7468  George Linscheid           6  Iowa-Grant                     13:56.1  9:00 
     46      7606  Joseph Mattingley          8  Tri State Homeschool           13:59.3  9:02 
     47   39 7465  Hayden Johll               8  Iowa-Grant                     14:07.6  9:07 
     48      7314  Parker Bethke              6  Argyle/Pecatonica              14:10.3  9:09 
     49      7433  Elias Brown                8  Fennimore                      14:28.0  9:20 
     50   40 7471  Weston Wolf                8  Iowa-Grant                     14:28.5  9:21 
     51      7510  Luka Krajnovic             7  Platteville                    15:55.4 10:17 
     52      7502  Tyler Cox                  7  Platteville                    16:19.5 10:32 
     53      7413  Jayce Taylor               6  Cuba City                      17:45.6 11:28 
     8/31/2024  1:28PM
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       1.    29  Fennimore                                  ( 9:53.6  49:27.7 0:31.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Avery Hrubes               8  9:36.2
       2      4  Bobby Schmidt              8  9:47.1
       3      6  Koy Kartman                7  9:53.4
       4      8  Riley Horsfall             8 10:03.3
       5     10  Peter Volz                 8 10:07.7
       6   ( 14) Caiden Evans               8 10:34.9
       7   ( 20) Henry Volz                 6 11:24.9

       2.    65  Platteville                                (10:31.5  52:37.3 1:35.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Ilija Polebitski           8  9:36.2
       2     12  Luka Svircev               8 10:18.0
       3     15  Isaac Charles              6 10:35.0
       4     17  Cole Siegl-Gesin           7 10:56.5
       5     18  Marko Svircev              8 11:11.6
       6   ( 25) Colton Tyson               7 11:46.8
       7   ( 26) Joseph Erickson            8 11:48.7

       3.    80  Cuba City                                  (10:59.8  54:58.8 3:39.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Rylan Donar                7  9:36.2
       2      7  Branko Garcia              8  9:59.3
       3     16  Evan Flesch                8 10:38.2
       4     21  Isaac Horsfield            6 11:29.5
       5     34  Matthew Rehlinger          8 13:15.6
       6   ( 35) Abraham Garcia             7 13:23.3
       7   ( 36) Elliot Williams            6 13:28.8

       4.    96  Tri State Homeschool                       (11:12.6  56:02.8 2:38.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Daniel Borgen              8  9:47.9
       2     13  Benjamin Krueschel         8 10:32.6
       3     19  Gabriel Krueschel          6 11:21.7
       4     28  Jacob Pronschinske         4 11:54.5
       5     31  Erik Snyder                6 12:26.1
       6   ( 32) Phineas Kruschel           4 12:40.8
       7   ( 33) Elias Langston             5 13:11.9

       5.   107  Argyle/Pecatonica                          (11:23.0  56:54.9 1:33.8)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Kaleb Baumann              8 10:17.4
       2     22  Evan Olson                 6 11:32.6
       3     23  Bryar Slater               7 11:35.3
       4     24  Jackson Russell            6 11:38.4
       5     27  Tristan Olson              8 11:51.2
       6   ( 30) Preston Rosebrook          7 12:11.1
       7   ( 37) Clayton Harris             6 13:47.8

       6.   155  Iowa-Grant                                 (12:56.7  64:43.1 4:23.3)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Eli Fulton                 7 10:05.2
       2     29  Alex Bartolo-Marin         8 12:05.7
       3     38  George Linscheid           6 13:56.1
       4     39  Hayden Johll               8 14:07.6
       5     40  Weston Wolf                8 14:28.5


